Date

6/5

6/5

6/6

6/11
6/12
6/13
6/20

6/26

6/27

JUNE 2024 Cleveland Stroke Club Meeting Calendar

Meeting

Survivors’/Caregivers’
Meeting

Zoom Survivors
Meeting

Bingo

Family Feud
Annual Picnic
Bingo

Bingo

Outing/Luncheon

Bingo

Time

6:30-8:30

7:30-8:30

7:00 - 8:00

7:00 - 8:00

4:30--7:30

7:00 - 8:00

7:00 - 8:00

11:30-2:00

Regular Meeting Day

In-person at Select Medical,
11900 Fairhill Blvd., Cleveland
15t Wednesday of the month

Zoom meeting for those survivors
who cannot attend in-person.

Every Thursday on Zoom
2" Tuesday on Zoom

Kiwanis Pavilion, Independence
See flyer for details
Every Thursday on Zoom

Every Thursday on Zoom

B&M BBQ at

5100 Mayfield Rd.

Lyndhurst, OH 44121
https://bandmbbqlyndhurst.com
Outings are on the 4™ Wed. in person.

Every Thursday on Zoom

Note: There will be no Board Meeting and No General Meeting at the Church in June.

Links to join our Zoom meetings are available on request.

Please contact Geri Pitts at pittsgeraldine@yahoo.com



https://www.google.com/maps/search/?api=1&query=B%20%26%20M%20BBQ%20Wings%2C%20Fish%20%26%20Beef%205100%20Mayfield%20Rd%2C%20Lyndhurst%2C%20OH%2044121
https://bandmbbqlyndhurst.com/
mailto:pittsgeraldine@yahoo.com

